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Sunday, August 13 
District 5 Executive Board – Lafayette HS – 2:00-4:00 pm 

 
Sunday, August 20 

HS/MS Band Directors Meeting - TBD 
HS/MS Orchestra Directors Meeting - TBD 

 
Monday, September 25 
 Registration opens online - MS Band, MS Orchestra, MS Jazz (deadline is Friday, October 6) 
 
Saturday, October 7 
 9-12 Treble, 9-12 Mixed Honor Choir Auditions - Location TBD, 8 AM-4PM 
 
Monday, October 2 

Registration opens online - HS Band, HS Orchestra, HS Jazz (deadline is Friday, October 13) 
 
Monday, October 9 

Registration opens online - 6th Grade Orchestra (deadline is Friday, October 20) 
 
Monday, October 23 

MS Honor Orchestra Auditions – Ladue HS, 4-9:00PM 
MS Honor Concert/Jazz Band Auditions – Clayton HS, 4:30-9:00 PM 

 
Monday, October 30 
 Registration opens online – MS Choirs, 7/8 Treble & 7/8 Mixed Choirs (deadline is Friday, November 10) 
 
Thursday, November 2 
 9-12 Treble, 9-12 Mixed Honor Choir Rehearsal - Pattonville HS, 6-8:30PM 
 
Saturday, November 4 
 9-12 Treble, 9-12 Mixed Honor Choir Clinic & Performance - Pattonville HS, 8AM-5PM 
 All-State Choir Auditions - Pattonville HS  
 
Monday, November 6 

HS Honor Concert/Jazz Band Auditions – Ladue HS, 4-10:00PM 
HS Honor Orchestra Auditions – Clayton HS, 4:00PM 
 

Monday, November 13 
6th Grade Orchestra Rehearsal – Ladue HS, 5-6:30PM 
MS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal – Ladue HS, 7-8:30PM 
MS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Rockwood South MS, 7-9:00PM 
HS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal – Ladue HS – 6:30-9:00PM 

 
Monday, November 20 

6th Grade Orchestra Rehearsal –  Ladue HS, 5-6:30PM 
MS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal –  Ladue HS, 7-8:30PMl 
MS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Rockwood South MS, 7-9:00PM 

 
 
Monday, November 27 

6th Grade Orchestra Rehearsal –  Ladue HS, 5-6:30PM 
MS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal – Ladue HS, 7-8:30PM 
MS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Rockwood South MS, 7-9:00PM 
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 HS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal - Kirkwood HS, 7-9:30PM 
 HS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal – Ladue HS – 6:30-9:00PM 
 
Saturday, December 2 

All-State Band, Orchestra, Jazz Auditions - Band-Hickman HS, Columbia, MO;  Orch – Univ. of Missouri 
 
Monday, December 4 
 HS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal - Kirkwood HS, 7-9:30PM 

 
Thursday, January 4 

6th Grade Orchestra Rehearsal –  Ladue HS, 5-6:30PM 
MS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal –  Ladue HS, 7-8:30PM 
 

Friday, January 5 
MS Honor Orchestra Dress Rehearsal – Ladue HS, 4:30-6:00PM 
HS Honor Orchestra Rehearsal – Ladue HS, - 6:30-9:00 PM 
MS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Rockwood South MS, 7-9:00PM 
HS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Kirkwood HS, 7:00-9:30PM 

 
Saturday, January 6 

6th Honor Orchestra Rehearsal/Concert - Ladue HS, 12-1:30PM Rehearsal, 2:00PM Concert 
MS Honor Orchestra Concert – Ladue HS, 3:00PM 
HS Orchestra Rehearsal/Concert – Ladue HS, 9:00AM Rehearsal, 4:00PM Concert 
HS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Kirkwood HS, 9:00AM – 4:00PM 
MS Honor Concert & Jazz Band Rehearsal – Kirkwood HS, 8:00AM – 1:00PM 

 
Sunday, January 7 

MS Honor Jazz Band Concert – Kirkwood HS, 2:00PM 
HS Honor Jazz Band Band Concert – Kirkwood HS, 2:45PM 
MS Honor Concert Band Concert – Kirkwood HS, 3:30PM 
HS Honor Concert Band Concert – Kirkwood HS, 4:15PM 

 
Monday, January 8 

Registration opens online – MS Large Group (deadline is Friday, January 19) 
 

Saturday, January 20 
7/8 Treble Choir Honor Rehearsal/Concert - Ritenour High School, 9:00AM Rehearsal, 3:00 PM Concert 

 7/8 Mixed Choir Honor Rehearsal/Concert - Ritenour High School, 9:00AM Rehearsal, 4:00 PM Concert 
 
Wednesday, January 24 - Saturday, January 27 

MMEA Annual Conference – Tan-Tar-A Convention Center at Margaritaville 
 

Saturday, January 27 
District 5 General Meeting – Tan-Tar-A Convention Center at Margaritaville, Cedar Cove 
7:45AM-9:00AM  
 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 
District 5 Executive Board – Lafayette High School – 2-4 PM 

 
Monday, February 26 
 Registration opens online - MS Solo/Ensemble (deadline is Friday, March 15) 
 
Monday, March 4 

Registration opens online – 5/6 Elementary Honor Choir (deadline is Friday, March 15) 
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Saturday, April 13 

MS Solo/Ensemble Festival - Holman MS 
 

Saturday, April 20 
5/6 Elementary Honor Choir Rehearsal (9AM) Concert (3PM) – Discovery Elementary School 
 

Sunday, April 21 
District 5 Executive Board Meeting - Lafayette HS 2-4 pm 

 
Thursday - Saturday, April 25-27, 2023 

MSHSAA State Solo/Ensemble Music Festival – University of Missouri - Columbia 
 

 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

MS Solo and Ensemble Festival 
MS Solo/Ensemble Festival – Holman MS: Saturday, April 13, 2024 

 
HS District Solo and Ensemble Festival 

Please check MSHSAA.org 
 

MS Large Group Festivals 
 

BAND 
March 5, 2024 - Clayton High School, Full Day Band Contest 

March 6, 2024  - Crestview Middle School, Full Day MS Band Contest 
 

CHOIR 
March 11, 2024 - Crestview Middle School, Full Day MS Choir Contest 

March 12, 2024 - Mehlville High School, Full Day MS Choir Contest 
 

ORCHESTRA 
March 13, 2024 - Crestview Middle School, Full Day MS Orchestra Contest 

March 14, 2024 - TBD, Full Day MS Orchestra Contest 
 

HS Large Group Festivals 
Please check MSHSAA.org 

 
 
 


